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Circuit Bourgogne Franche-Comté
Cluny | Du 16 au 18 mai 2025

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
C B Perc.Rk H

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art

Valerie-Anne HAUCHARTJudge B :

Fabien DESLOIREJudge H : Christine RIVIEREJudge C :

60.250
57.750

59.775
(1) (1)

DIXIT DE LA ROCHE Chloe THENOZ11
SF. / ALEZAN / 2013 / Jument /  by HARDY DU GUE and REVE DES ROCHES by DELTA DU ROZEL -  CHEVALIER CHLOE(10
0%)

59.300
(1)

59.775

 

%

61.800
% %

%

%
%

56.000 62.600 59.500 61.000 57.750 61.800

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money :  €PARTANT1 CLASSE1

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe


